73S8014RT
Smart Card Interface
Simplifying System Integration™ DATA SHEET
  December 2008
Rev. 1.0 © 2008 Teridian Semiconductor Corporation 1
DESCRIPTION
The Teridian 73S8014RT is a single smart card (ICC)
interface circuit.  It is derived from the 73S8024RN

73S8014RT Data Sheet DS_8014RT_015
28 Rev. 1.0
6 Ordering Information
Table 10 lists the order numbers and packaging marks used to identify 73S8014RT products.
Table 10: Order Numbers and Packaging Marks
Part Description Order Number Packaging Mark
73S8014RT 20-pin Lead-Free 73S8014RT-IL/F 73S8014RT
73S8014RT 20-pin Lead-Free Tape / Reel 73S8014RT-ILR/F 73S8014RT
7 Related Documentation
The following 73S8014RT document is available from Teridian Semiconductor Corporation:
73S8014R/RN/RT 20SO Demo Board User Manual
8 Contact Information
For more information about Teridian Semiconductor products or to check the availability of the 73S8014RT,
contact us at:
6440 Oak Canyon Road